
class ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO

1 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 PIONIERI ADM 49.40 49.05 1.38.45

2 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 PIONIERI ADM 50.77 51.34 1.42.11

3 BORGONOVO ROBERTO 1967 PIONIERI GEM 55.25 55.78 1.51.03

4 BIANCHI PEPPO 1965 PIONIERI ADM 58.71 59.86 1.58.57

5 CASIRAGHI MAURIZIO 1963 PIONIERI CAI SF 58.09 1.01.67 2.00.76

6 GALBIATI ALESSANDRO 1965 PIONIERI ALPINI 1.39.73 1.35.67 3.15.40

1 ZONI NORMA DAME ADM 1.02.35 1.04.41 2.06.76

CALLONI PAOLA DAME GEM 53.06 N.A.

1 MILESI ADRIANO 1935 OLD STAR GEM 1.09.25 1.20.89 2.30.14

1 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 55.97 57.62 1.53.59

2 CAIROLI ANNA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 57.39 2.11.21 3.08.60

1 RATTI MARTINA 2003 RAGAZZI F SDM 53.61 54.27 1.47.88

2 GIUSSANI BEATRICE 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM 56.47 57.72 1.54.19

3 COLCIAGO ALESSIA 2004 RAGAZZI F ADM 59.30 1.00.51 1.59.81

4 DITILLO VIOLA 2005 RAGAZZI F ADM 59.09 1.03.47 2.02.56

1 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 48.50 51.39 1.39.89

2 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 52.08 55.09 1.47.17

DITILLO NICOLO' 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM N.A. 58.32

GALBIATI PIETRO 2005 RAGAZZI M ALPINI 1.36.89 N.A.

1 RIVOLTA NANDO 1950 SUPERPIONIERI GEM 54.83 56.92 1.51.75

2 GASLINI CARLO 1947 SUPERPIONIERI GEM 54.96 58.64 1.53.60

3 CALLONI MARIO 1949 SUPERPIONIERI GEM 58.41 1.03.20 2.01.61

LAMPERTI ELIO 1948 SUPERPIONIERI SDM N.P. 1.12.89

BENAGLIA ROBERTO 1954 SUPERPIONIERI GEM 1.00.41 N.A.

1 FORESTI GIORGIA 1998 GIOVANI F ADM 51.17 52.42 1.43.59

2 VALSECCHI FEDERICA 1999 GIOVANI F ADM 53.52 54.60 1.48.12

3 VALSECCHI MARTA 1999 GIOVANI F ADM 56.93 58.70 1.55.63

RIZZOLO VERONICA 1998 GIOVANI F ADM 1.33.58 51.49 2.25.07 SQ 1a

1 MANZI STEFANO 1999 GIOVANI M ADM 51.27 51.81 1.43.08
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class ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO

1 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 SENIOR F ADM 51.47 51.26 1.42.73

2 RIZZOLO GIUDITTA 1997 SENIOR F ADM 52.11 53.56 1.45.67

1 MARIANI MICHELE 1989 SENIOR M GEM 45.86 46.11 1.31.97

2 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 SENIOR M ADM 46.08 46.79 1.32.87

3 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 SENIOR M ADM 46.36 47.02 1.33.38

4 BENAGLIA GIORGIO 1989 SENIOR M GEM 50.43 49.27 1.39.70

5 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 SENIOR SDM 49.89 50.88 1.40.77

6 BORGONOVO ALESSANDRO 1997 SENIOR M GEM 1.08.65 1.08.95 2.17.60

BUZZI ANDREA 1991 SENIOR M CAI SF N.A. 54.65

1 DELLA TORRE GIULIO 1969 SUPERMASTER CAI SF 47.32 46.63 1.33.95

2 RIVOLTA STEFANO 1974 SUPERMASTER GEM 48.92 49.78 1.38.70

3 TODESCO MARIO 1971 SUPERMASTER CAI SF 49.56 50.23 1.39.79

4 CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 1975 SUPERMASTER ADM 50.83 51.56 1.42.39

5 OGGIONI DAVIDE 1970 SUPERMASTER SDM 51.70 51.03 1.42.73

6 PRAGA ALESSANDRO 1969 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 58.09 58.06 1.56.15

7 BUZZOLA VALERIANO 1974 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 59.15 59.42 1.58.57

8 TUROLO FERDINANDO 1969 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 59.71 59.04 1.58.75

9 MELZI ANDREA 1972 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 1.04.75 1.02.62 2.07.37

1 RATTI MATILDE 2009 BABY SPRINT F SDM 1.01.51 1.01.82 2.03.33

2 CAZZANIGA SVEVA 2008 BABY SPRINT F ADM 1.05.24 1.04.59 2.09.83

3 OGGIONI ALICE 2009 BABY SPRINT F SDM 1.20.04 1.13.53 2.33.57

1 CAZZANIGA FILIPPO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 1.01.57 1.01.56 2.03.13

2 TUROLO LUIGI 2008 BABY SPRINT M ALPINI 1.52.71 1.37.67 3.30.38

FALORNI DANIELE 2008 BABY SPRINT M ADM 58.60 57.77 1.56.37 SQ 1a

1 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 CUCCIOLI F ADM 1.00.94 1.02.35 2.03.29

1 MOLTENI GIANLUCA 2007 CUCCIOLI M GEM 55.27 55.92 1.51.19

2 CAZZANIGA FEDERICO 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 58.22 57.88 1.56.10

3 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 1.01.02 57.94 1.58.96

FALORNI MATTIA 2006 CUCCIOLI M ADM N.A. 54.87



class ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO

1 MARIANI MICHELE 1989 SENIOR M GEM 45.86 46.11 1.31.97

2 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 SENIOR M ADM 46.08 46.79 1.32.87

3 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 SENIOR M ADM 46.36 47.02 1.33.38

4 DELLA TORRE GIULIO 1969 SUPERMASTER CAI SF 47.32 46.63 1.33.95

5 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 PIONIERI ADM 49.40 49.05 1.38.45

6 RIVOLTA STEFANO 1974 SUPERMASTER GEM 48.92 49.78 1.38.70

7 BENAGLIA GIORGIO 1989 SENIOR M GEM 50.43 49.27 1.39.70

8 TODESCO MARIO 1971 SUPERMASTER CAI SF 49.56 50.23 1.39.79

9 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 RAGAZZI M ADM 48.50 51.39 1.39.89

10 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 SENIOR SDM 49.89 50.88 1.40.77

11 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 PIONIERI ADM 50.77 51.34 1.42.11

12 CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 1975 SUPERMASTER ADM 50.83 51.56 1.42.39

13 OGGIONI DAVIDE 1970 SUPERMASTER SDM 51.70 51.03 1.42.73

14 MANZI STEFANO 1999 GIOVANI M ADM 51.27 51.81 1.43.08

15 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 RAGAZZI M ADM 52.08 55.09 1.47.17

16 BORGONOVO ROBERTO 1967 PIONIERI GEM 55.25 55.78 1.51.03

17 MOLTENI GIANLUCA 2007 CUCCIOLI M GEM 55.27 55.92 1.51.19

18 RIVOLTA NANDO 1950 SUPERPIONIERI GEM 54.83 56.92 1.51.75

19 GASLINI CARLO 1947 SUPERPIONIERI GEM 54.96 58.64 1.53.60

20 CAZZANIGA FEDERICO 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 58.22 57.88 1.56.10

21 PRAGA ALESSANDRO 1969 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 58.09 58.06 1.56.15

23 BIANCHI PEPPO 1965 PIONIERI ADM 58.71 59.86 1.58.57

24 BUZZOLA VALERIANO 1974 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 59.15 59.42 1.58.57

25 TUROLO FERDINANDO 1969 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 59.71 59.04 1.58.75

26 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 CUCCIOLI M ADM 1.01.02 57.94 1.58.96

27 CASIRAGHI MAURIZIO 1963 PIONIERI CAI SF 58.09 1.01.67 2.00.76

28 CALLONI MARIO 1949 SUPERPIONIERI GEM 58.41 1.03.20 2.01.61

29 CAZZANIGA FILIPPO 2009 BABY SPRINT M ADM 1.01.57 1.01.56 2.03.13

30 MELZI ANDREA 1972 SUPERMASTER ALPINI 1.04.75 1.02.62 2.07.37

31 BORGONOVO ALESSANDRO 1997 SENIOR M GEM 1.08.65 1.08.95 2.17.60

32 MILESI ADRIANO 1935 OLD STAR GEM 1.09.25 1.20.89 2.30.14

33 GALBIATI ALESSANDRO 1965 PIONIERI ALPINI 1.39.73 1.35.67 3.15.40

34 TUROLO LUIGI 2008 BABY SPRINT M ALPINI 1.52.71 1.37.67 3.30.38
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class ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO

1 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 SENIOR F ADM 51.47 51.26 1.42.73

2 FORESTI GIORGIA 1998 GIOVANI F ADM 51.17 52.42 1.43.59

3 RIZZOLO GIUDITTA 1997 SENIOR F ADM 52.11 53.56 1.45.67

4 RATTI MARTINA 2003 RAGAZZI F SDM 53.61 54.27 1.47.88

5 VALSECCHI FEDERICA 1999 GIOVANI F ADM 53.52 54.60 1.48.12

6 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 55.97 57.62 1.53.59

7 GIUSSANI BEATRICE 2003 RAGAZZI F ADM 56.47 57.72 1.54.19

8 VALSECCHI MARTA 1999 GIOVANI F ADM 56.93 58.70 1.55.63

9 COLCIAGO ALESSIA 2004 RAGAZZI F ADM 59.30 1.00.51 1.59.81

10 DITILLO VIOLA 2005 RAGAZZI F ADM 59.09 1.03.47 2.02.56

11 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 CUCCIOLI F ADM 1.00.94 1.02.35 2.03.29

12 RATTI MATILDE 2009 BABY SPRINT F SDM 1.01.51 1.01.82 2.03.33

13 ZONI NORMA DAME ADM 1.02.35 1.04.41 2.06.76

14 CAZZANIGA SVEVA 2008 BABY SPRINT F ADM 1.05.24 1.04.59 2.09.83

15 OGGIONI ALICE 2009 BABY SPRINT F SDM 1.20.04 1.13.53 2.33.57

16 CAIROLI ANNA 2002 ALLIEVI F ADM 57.39 2.11.21 3.08.60

ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE 


